1. Features
•  Up to 2.5Gb/s Optical Transceivers
•  LC/UPC Receptacle (9/125um, SMF)
•  Compliant with SFP (Small Form Factor Pluggable) MSA
•  Digital Diagnostic Monitoring compliant
•  Supports Serial ID functionality
•  Class 1 Laser Safety products
•  Single +3.3 V power supply with Hot-pluggable Interface

2.5G CWDM Digital Return SFP 40km I-Temp Specifications
axiomconnectivity.com© 2020 Axiom. Specifications subject to change without notice.
 12. Ordering Information
Part No
Wavelength
[nm]
AC-B-DR2TC40-I27-yy 1271
AC-B-DR2TC40-I29-yy 1291
AC-B-DR2TC40-I31-yy 1311
AC-B-DR2TC40-I33-yy 1331
AC-B-DR2TC40-I35-yy 1351
AC-B-DR2TC40-I37-yy 1371
AC-B-DR2TC40-I39-yy 1391
AC-B-DR2TC40-I41-yy 1411
AC-B-DR2TC40-I43-yy 1431
AC-B-DR2TC40-I45-yy 1451
AC-B-DR2TC40-I47-yy 1471
AC-B-DR2TC40-I49-yy 1491
AC-B-DR2TC40-I51-yy 1511
AC-B-DR2TC40-I53-yy 1531
AC-B-DR2TC40-I55-yy 1551
AC-B-DR2TC40-I57-yy 1571
AC-B-DR2TC40-I59-yy 1591
AC-B-DR2TC40-I61-yy 1611
AC-B-DR2TC40-Ixx-yy
2.5G CWDM Digital Return SFP 40km I-Temp Specifications
axiomconnectivity.com© 2020 Axiom. Specifications subject to change without notice.